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Derek lan Gibson

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Derek lan Gibson Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth June 1958 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
A1M1 LINK MANAGEMENT LIMITED 02982999 Active - Accounts Filed
ABX LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED 01060116 Company is dissolved
THRAPSTON WAREHOUSING 01001857 Company is dissolved
COMPANY LIMITED

AVANDERO (MIDLANDS) LIMITED 02630355 Company is dissolved
JOHN WILKES FOOTWEAR LIMITED 00894715 Company is dissolved
HOWLETT & WHITE LIMITED 00306860 Company is dissolved
JOHN WILKES FOOTWEAR 01077381 Company is dissolved
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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901752712

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/12/1999
01/07/1995
09/10/1992

18/07/1992
09/10/1991
09/10/1991
09/10/1991

901752712

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
27/10/2011 Director
13/04/2010 Director

Director

Director

09/04/1992 Director
09/04/1992 Director
09/04/1992 Director



